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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001757544 NAIMA  GUPTA Female No  1 1 UR  7  485.00  489.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142928 ADITI  BISWAS Female No  2 2 UR  5  480.00  480.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830867 ADITI  PAUL Female No  3 3 UR  13  477.00  478.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242934 KOUSTAV  BHANJA 

CHOUDHURY

Male No  4 4 UR  13  472.00  478.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373736 AISI  BASU Female No  5 5 UR  10  472.00  474.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713845 SOUMYOJIT  GHOSHAL Male No  6 6 UR  4  471.00  471.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609355 SINJAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  7 7 UR  7  461.00  461.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695646 RISHAB  HAZRA Male No  8 8 UR  9  455.00  457.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181894 SRIJA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  9 9 UR  22  448.00  455.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093690 TOULIK  GHOSH Male No  10  1 10 OBC-B  16  448.00  453.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253587 RAJU  PRAMANIK Male No  11  1 11 SC  19  445.00  455.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750055 SHREEPARNA  CHANDA Female No  12 12 UR  9  444.00  444.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443963 ANISH KUMAR THAKUR Male No  13 13 UR  12  443.00  469.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001766573 SHUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  14  2 14 SC  1  441.00  453.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297152 SOUMALYA  

GANGOPADHYAY

Male No  15 15 UR  8  438.00  452.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107000 BISHAL  DAS Male No  16  3 16 SC  13  433.00  439.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001197 ANUSHREE  ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  17 17 UR  4  432.00  443.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460066 PRIYAK  BISWAS Male No  18 18 UR  4  432.00  437.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985908 SUBHABRATA  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  19 19 UR  15  429.00  432.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847911 JEET  MANDAL Male No  20  4 20 SC  7  424.00  437.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806399 SOURABH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  21 21 UR  2  424.00  433.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273153 SHREYA  DAS Female No  22 22 UR  1  423.00  435.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784387 JYOTISHMAN  BISWAS Male No  23 23 UR  9  420.00  421.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397797 RANIT  DOGRA Male No  24 24 UR  18  418.00  431.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398670 NAFEES IMRAN MOLLAH Male No  25 25 UR  17  415.00  415.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344487 SWASTIK  GUPTA Male No  26 26 UR  10  409.00  409.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000172400 FARHIN  AKHTAR Female No  27 27 UR  5  407.00  424.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707940 AGNIDEEP  GOSWAMI Male No  28 28 UR  6  401.00  401.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615969 MANISHA  KUMARI Female No  29 29 UR  13  398.00  418.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822027 TASNIYA  BANU Female No  30 30 UR  11  398.00  413.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947968 HARSHIT ARORA HARSH Male No  31 31 UR  1  396.00  396.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971138 SOHAM  DATTAGUPTA Male No  32 32 UR  20  392.00  400.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548700 ROSHNI  BANDYOPADHYAY Female No  33 33 UR  10  391.00  427.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282343 RITURAJ  DAS Male No  34  5 34 SC  11  389.00  408.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927298 SIDDHANTH  DATTA Male No  35 35 UR  10  382.00  410.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752749 MD SAHIL RANA Male No  36 36 UR  12  375.00  394.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916860 ABHIK  MANDAL Male No  37  6 37 SC  9  363.00  390.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325448 MD SABIL AJMERY Male No  38 38 UR  10  362.00  402.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313764 ARCHISMITA  KARMAKAR Female No  39 39 UR  14  352.00  389.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001793236 SHOWMI  BISWAS Female No  40  7 40 SC  11  350.00  362.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077752 SAYON  PAIK Male No  41 41 UR  6  349.00  358.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191326 SUMAN  ROY Male No  42 42 UR  10  346.00  366.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197859 SHAMBHAVI  KUMARI Female No  43 43 UR  2  340.00  361.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836342 SATYAKI  DASGUPTA Male No  44 44 UR  1  339.00  380.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179801 SOUMYAJIT  DAS Male No  45 45 UR  2  337.00  361.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805051 SUMIT  DAS Male No  46  8 46 SC  13  336.00  348.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296464 SOURADEEP  SARKAR Male No  47 47 UR  6  335.00  378.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008016 SOUHARDO  PAUL Male No  48 48 UR  9  334.00  382.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130776 AKASH  PAUL Male No  49 49 UR  9  333.00  357.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921002 SUDIPTO  GHOSH Male No  50  2 50 OBC-B  21  331.00  362.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695273 DIPTA  DUTTA Male No  51 51 UR  11  331.00  361.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947407 SOUMYA BITAN BISWAS Male No  52  9 52 SC  11  311.00  333.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 
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A002417722 CHIRODWIP  BANERJEE Male No  53 53 UR  25  305.00  334.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297062 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  54  10 54 SC  3  292.00  319.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465851 SAYAN  ROY Male No  55 55 UR  10  291.00  310.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876807 ABHIJEET  SHAW Male No  56  1 56 ST  23  288.00  307.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273518 PUSPENDU  MISHRI Male No  57  11 57 SC  24  285.00  308.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299624 JANI  DHALI Male No  58  12 58 SC  3  254.00  269.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]
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List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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A000093690 TOULIK  GHOSH Male No  10  1 1 OBC-B  16  448.00  453.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921002 SUDIPTO  GHOSH Male No  50  2 2 OBC-B  21  331.00  362.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Rule6
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8
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A002253587 RAJU  PRAMANIK Male No  11  1 1 SC  19  445.00  455.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766573 SHUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  14  2 2 SC  1  441.00  453.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107000 BISHAL  DAS Male No  16  3 3 SC  13  433.00  439.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847911 JEET  MANDAL Male No  20  4 4 SC  7  424.00  437.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282343 RITURAJ  DAS Male No  34  5 5 SC  11  389.00  408.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916860 ABHIK  MANDAL Male No  37  6 6 SC  9  363.00  390.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793236 SHOWMI  BISWAS Female No  40  7 7 SC  11  350.00  362.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805051 SUMIT  DAS Male No  46  8 8 SC  13  336.00  348.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947407 SOUMYA BITAN BISWAS Male No  52  9 9 SC  11  311.00  333.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297062 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  54  10 10 SC  3  292.00  319.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273518 PUSPENDU  MISHRI Male No  57  11 11 SC  24  285.00  308.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299624 JANI  DHALI Male No  58  12 12 SC  3  254.00  269.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:12.37

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3
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Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001876807 ABHIJEET  SHAW Male No  56  1 1 ST  23  288.00  307.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


